
150.69

597.78

652.22

116.38

PARENT PARCEL:
CHILD PARCEL:
STARTING POINT:

22-04782-A

:

SURVEYED BY:
CLOSURE:
MAP PAGE(S):
APPOVED BY:                    DATE: 
SCALE:                               PRIOR INSTRUMENT:                            

AMY KELLY
1: 613,270

04-00-010
2/8/2022DMA

2021-07970711" = 100'

SPLITS/DEEDS PROCESSED
LORAIN COUNTY TAX MAP DEPARTMENT

226 MIDDLE AVE.    ELYRIA, OH

04-00-010-111-027
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